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CONTACT INFORMATION of OSLO TERMINAL 

 
 

Oslo Gate 

E-mail: oslo.gate@yilport.com 
Office Phone: +47 210 556 11 / 20 

 

Operations 
E-mail: oslo.ops@yilport.com 
Office Phone: +47 210 556 14  

 

Gate Bukta Depot 
E-mail: oslo.gates@yilport.com 
Office Phone: +47 210 556 17  

 

Bjorn Engelsen (Terminal Manager) 
E-mail: bjorn.engelsen@yilport.com 
Mobile Phone: +47 976 976 48 

 

Bookings  

E-mail: oslo.bookings@yilport.com 
Office Phone: +47 2105 56 25  
Mobile Phone: +47 468 353 24 

 

Henrik Lindstad (Operation Supervisor) 
E-mail: henrik.lindstad@yilport.com 
Office Phone: +47 210 556 12 

 

Pin / Customs Release  
E-mail: oslo.pin@yilport.com 
Office Phone: +47 2105 56 25 
Mobile Phone: +47 468 353 24 

 

Johan Knutsen (Operation Supervisor) 
E-mail: johan.knutsen@yilport.com 
Office Phone: +47 210 556 14 
Mobile Phone: +47 994 556 94 

 

Oslo Customer Service  
E-mail: oslo.customer@yilport.com 
Office Phone: +47 2105 56 25  
Mobile Phone: +47 468 353 24 

 

Oslo Planning  
E-mail: oslo.planning@yilport.com 
Office Phone: +47 2105 5626  
Mobile Phone: +47 994 556 94 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


